Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507035EN   page 1
April 9, 2020 2:49 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Precision designed optical performance
•	 Offered in both standard and high efficacy versions
•	 High performance efficacy up to 210 lm/W

PS507035EN   page 2
April 9, 2020 2:49 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: OHB-24SE-MFL-UNV-L840-CD-U   Includes V Hangers for rapid installation
Series Revision Lumen Packages/
Standard Efficacy
Distribution/Shielding Voltage CCT/CRI
Series (16) Revision
Lumen Packages /
Standard Efficacy
Distribution/Shielding Voltage (1), (2), (13) CCT/CRI
OHB=Optimized High Bay [Blank] 12SE=12,000 Lumens
15SE=15,000 Lumens
18SE=18,000 Lumens
24SE=24,000 Lumens
30SE=30,000 Lumens
36SE=36,000 Lumens
48SE=48,000 Lumens
60SE=60,000 Lumens
N=Narrow
MFL=Medium Frosted
MCL=Medium Clear
W=Wide
NL=No Lens (15)
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
480V=480 Volt
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
UNC=Universal Voltage 347/480
L730=70CRI / 3000K
L735=70CRI / 3500K
L740=70CRI / 4000K
L750=70CRI / 5000K
L830=80CRI / 3000K
L835=80CRI / 3500K
L840=80CRI / 4000K
L850=80CRI / 5000K
L930=90CRI / 3000K
L935=90CRI / 3500K
L940=90CRI / 4000K
L950=90CRI / 5000K
Notes Notes Notes
(16) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both DLC Standard and
DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.
org for details.
(15) (NL) Non lens version not
available with 36SE, 48SE, and 60SE
lumen packages.
(1) Voltage must be specified when ordered with plugs or emergency drivers. (2) When
ordering sensor or EBP/TD option, specify as UNV (for 120V or 277V), 347V or 480V.
(13) Ambient temperatures limited to 40C when using emergency, sensors, or 5LTD in
conjunction with 347V or 480V.
Options Driver Type Wiring Options Packaging
Options Driver Type Wiring Options Packaging
EBP/TD
EL20W=20-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (4), (5), (8), (12), (13)
EL20-W-REM=20-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack remote mounted (4), (5), (12), (13)
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer Device (7)
ETRD=Iota Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming control (6), (8)
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI (14)
C3 (1)=1 Circuit, 3’ Cord with no Plug
C3 (2)=2 Circuits, 3’ Cord with no Plug
C6 (1)=1 Circuit, 6’ Cord with no Plug
C6 (2)=2 Circuits, 6’ Cord with no Plug
PC3/120=(NEMA L5-15P) 3’ Cord with NEMA Plug
PC3/277=(NEMA L7-15P) 3’ Cord with NEMA Plug